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CRESCENT ICE MACHINE SERIES

KRR (mm)

—BETELKHE Self Contained Type
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MODEL

RAHEES
Max daily production 24h*
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Electric power

KRR
Storage Capacity

GEXORX (& + ) mm
Dim.:WXD X (H + legs) mm
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KM-40C KM-60C

KM-40C KM-60C

43 kg 53 kg

278 W 288 W

16 kg 23 kg

452X610X838

¥ bt HESFEREREMER 10° C KR AKBRERR 10° C FAIEME °
Test Ambient Temperature 10 °C and test water temperature at 10 °C
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605X610X838

KM-80C

KM-80C

79kg

449W

40kg

X MR | BEAE 220V, 50 Hz
AC SUPPLY VOLTAGE: Single Phase 220 V, 50 Hz

The ice machine should use a water source that meets drinking water standards and install a filter.

605X712X838

KM-130C

KM-130C

112kg

598 W

45kg

630X719X(1333~1356)
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Products are subject to change due to enhancements and continuous development.



